SAINT AIDAN’S CHURCH OF ENGLAND HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY PATTERNS 2022/2023

AUTUMN TERM
INSET Thursday, September 1t 2022

INSET/YEAR 7 PRE-START Friday, September 2™ 2022
AFTERNOON

School Opens Monday, September 5th 2022
Closure after school for Half Term Friday, October 21t 2022
INSET (Twilight) Monday, October 31 2022
School Opens Tuesday, November 1% 2022
School Closes Friday, December 16" 2022
SPRING TERM
INSET (Twilight) Tuesday, January 3" 2023
School Opens Wednesday, January 4t 2023
Closure after school for Half Term Friday, February 10" 2023
School Opens Monday, February 20t 2023
School Closes Friday, March 31 2023
SUMMER TERM
School Opens Monday, April 17th 2023
May Day Closure Monday, May 1% 2023
Closure after school for Half Term  Thursday, May 25" 2023

INSET Friday, May 26" 2023

START OF THE NEW ACADEMIC YEAR

School Opens Monday, June 5% 2023

School Closes Friday, July 215t 2023

Good Friday — April 7" 2023 / Easter Monday — April 10*" 2023

office/admin/hols/2022-2023
Provisional




